Product Setup Sheet
 Ordering Information Description Product Code UPC
 Print Engine SureColor F6200 Production Edition SCF6200PE 0-10343-92168-9
  Includes:
  •  SureColor F6200 Printer and Stand
  •  Epson Genuine Ink Supply System (4 Ink Tanks)
    Initial Ink Pack - Four 1000 mL ink packs, one per color (C, M, Y, HDK)
  •  Wasatch® SoftRIP® for Epson® SureColor F6200
 Accessories Additional F6200 Head Maintenance Kit  C13S210042 0-10343-92178-8
  Additional Auto-cutter Blade S902006 0-10343-90049-3
  Additional Roll Media Adapters C12C811391 0-10343-90814-7
  Additional Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000 0-10343-88876-0
 UltraChrome® DS Ink High Density Black Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741X00 0-10343-91834-4
  Cyan Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741200 0-10343-90479-8
  Magenta Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741300 0-10343-90480-4
  Yellow Ink Pack (6 packs x 1000 mL) T741400 0-10343-90481-1
 Printer Packaging Specifications
 Complete Shipping Configuration Carton dimensions 78.0" (W) x 33.0" (D) x 65.0" (H)
  Carton weight 335.0 lb (preliminary)
  Product ships as a single SKU, including the standard ink